Applications:
Michshur s.z. (1984) LTD.
Ideal for level control of any conductive liquid
Compact plug-in easy installation DIN mounting
24/230 VAC operation possible
Low voltage (AC) electrodes
Accurate and Reliable Measurement

Tel. 972-3-6508585 Fax. 972-3-6508586
Email: info@michshur.com   www.michshur.comMichshur s.z. (1984) LTD.
How to order:
Example:
MCLC/P
Power Supply
Power Consumption
Temperature Range
Max Pressure
Output
Operation mode:
Sensitivity Adjustment
Output Voltage of Electrodes
Insulation resistance
Ambient temperature Operating
Ambient humidity Operating
Life expectancy Mechanical
Weight Approx.
24 VAC or 230 VAC
Max 2.5 VA
316 SS: - 10 to 82 °C (- 14 to 180 °F)
ETFE: - 10 to 120 °C (- 14 to 248 °F)
290 psi (20 Bar)
5 Amp. N.O. / N.C. relay (250 VAC max)
One level electrode or Two levels with hysteresis
Sensitivity Adjustment: available via potentiometer
less than 8 VAC
100 M   (at 500 VDC) *
45% to 85%
10,000,000 operations
190 g
* between power terminals and electrode terminals, and between electrode terminals and contact terminals
Installation notes:
In sewage use, electrode holders must be installed at least 10 to 20 cm apart from one another.
For acids, alkalis and sea water, electrode holders may be as much as 1 meter apart to operate properly.
When taping one of the electrodes to prevent it from contacting the other electrodes in water, do
not tape the electrode entirely but leave at least 100 mm of its end uncovered.
When the required length of the electrode is more than 1 m, use a separator to prevent the
electrodes from contacting one another.
Kind of water Specific resistance Applicable type:
City water 5 to 10 k  /cm General-purpose type
Well water 2 to 5 k  /cm General-purpose type
Industrial water 5 to 15 k  /cm General-purpose type
Rainwater 15 to 25 k  /cm General-purpose type
Sea water 0.03 k  /cm Low-sensitivity type
Sewage 0.5 to 2 k  /cm Low-sensitivity type
Distilled water 100 k  /cm or less High-sensitivity type
Related Products:
A20 - stainless steel 316 Liquid level control electrodes
Specifications:
Dimensions (mm):
MCLC/230 means MCLC for 230 VAC power supply
Power Supply: 230 for 230 VAC
24 for 24 VAC
Basic Unit
- 10 °C to 55 °C
5358
90 MCLC